SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2014-2015 School Year Calendar
Certificated Traditional Schedule

X = Contract Days
H = Mandated or Declared Holiday

P = Prep Days
184 Days - Certificated (Traditional)
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F TOTALS CUM TOTALS
JULY 11 2| 3 |HA4 7181 9]10]11 141 15|16 17| 18 21 22]123| 24|25 2812913031 Jul 0 0
AUGUST 1 415678 1111213 14| 15 181 19|20 21| 22 25 | 26 |P/27|P/28|P/29 Aug 3 3
X | X | X
SEPTEMBER H1l 2| 3] 4] 5 8 910] 11|12 15| 16| 17 | 18 | 19 221 23] 24| 25| 26 29 | 30 Sep 21 o4
X| X | X | X X| X | X| X[ X X| X | X| X | X X| X | X| X[ X X | X
OCTOBER 1]12] 3 6 78] 9]10 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 20| 21|22 | 23| 24 271 28129]30( 31 Oct 23 47
X | X | X X| X | X| X[ X X| X | X| X | X X| X | X| X[ X X| X | X| X | X
Thanksgiving Break
NOVEMBER 314|567 10 |H/11{ 12 | 13 | 14 171181 19| 20| 21 24 | 25| 26 |H/27|H/28 Nov 14 61
X| X| X| X | X X X | X | X X| X| X| X[ X
Winter Break Winter Break
DECEMBER 1 2]3]4]5 8 910]11]12 15| 16| 17 | 18 | 19 22 | 23 |H/24|H/25( 26 29 | 30 [H/31 Dec 15 76
X| X | X| X | X X| X | X| X[ X X| X | X| X | X
Winter Break
JANUARY Hi1| 2 5(6[7] 8] 9 121 13|14 15| 16 H/19| 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 26 2728|2930 Jan 19 95
X| X| X| X[ X X| X X| X| X X X | X | X X| X| X| X | X
FEBRUARY 2|1 3|4]|5]6 9 (10| 11 | 12 |H/13| |H/16] 17 | 18 [ 19 | 20 23| 24| 25| 26| 27 Feb 18 113
X| X| X| X | X X| X| X]| X X| X| X| X X| X| X| X[ X
Spring Break
MARCH 2|1 3| 4]|5]6 9 (10 11] 12| 13 16 | 17| 18| 19 | 20 23| 24|25 26| 27 30| 31 Mar 20 133
X| X | X| X | X X| X | X| X[ X X| X | X| X | X X| X | X| X[ X
Spring Break
APRIL 11213 6 78] 9]10 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 20 21| 22| 23| 24 27128129 30 Apr 19 152
X| X| X| X[ X X| X| X| X[ X X| X| X| X[ X X X | X | X
MAY 1 4156|738 111 12|13 14| 15 181 19| 20| 21 | 22 H/25| 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 May 20 172
X X| X| X| X[ X X| X| X| X | X X| X| X| X[ X X| X| X| X
JUNE 112]3]| 4|5 8| 9|10 11|12 15 |p/16] 17 | 18 | 19 222324 25| 26 29 | 30 Jun 12 184
X| X| X| X | X X| X| X| X[ X X | X
Total 184 184

Time and Labor Calendar = C10 TCERT
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